RUN FOR THE HILLS 5K 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Adge(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 99 Haywood, Eric 00:19:29.520 6:16 Runner 31(m) 62 42 Mccracken, Bridghe  00:37:10.516 11:58 Runner 41(F)
2 12 Santos, Aidan 00:20:38.383  6:38 Runner 15(m) 63 70 Siter, Sharon 00:37:34.376  12:05 Runner 49(F)
3 95 Ryel, Jake 00:21:19.703  6:52 Runner 16(Mm) 64 71 Harrison, Laurie 00:38:10.600 12:17 Runner 53(F)
4 102 Cabrera, Cristhian 00:21:26.616  6:54 Runner 27(v) 65 23 Benken, Erin 00:38:12.373 12:18 Runner 37(F)
5 17 Williams Mccracken, 00:21:54.540  7:03 Runner 14(m) 66 46 Columbia, Jen 00:38:28.296  12:23 Runner  40(F)

Aiden 67 40 Canning, Ann 00:39:03.696 12:34 Runner 55(F)
6 103 Lassor, Gabe James 00:22:21.646 7:12 Runner 12(v) 68 88 Kadison, Julia 00:39:40.220 12:46 Runner 53(F)
7 104 Lassor, Rich 00:22:22.473  7:12 Runner ai(w) 69 49 Seitchik, Connor 00:39:58.690 12:52 Runner 24(m)
8 3  Santos, Dan 00:22:23.296  7:12 Runner 16(m) 70 48 Rathbun, Carly 00:39:59.696 12:52 Runner 26(F)
9 107 Rossman, Jeff 00:22:36.696  7:16 Runner g3(M) 71 87 Labarge, Meranda 00:40:20.526 12:59 Runner 27(F)
10 18 Herreid, Miranda 00:22:49.513  7:21 Runner 18(F) 72 39 Stockfisch, Kristine ~ 00:43:45.213 14:05 Runner 42(F)
11 21 Kavanah, Kevin 00:22:52.183  7:22 Runner s9(m) 73 9 Ryan, Margaret 00:49:05.753 15:48 Runner 13(F)
12 75 Deris, lolani 00:23:13.203  7:28 Runner 21(F) 74 82 Heinrich, Trena 00:51:56.093 16:43 Runner 46(F)
13 85 Pacheco, Josh 00:23:27.953  7:33 Runner 31(v) 75 81 Stater, David 00:51:56.703 16:43 Runner 57(w)
14 1 Knoll, Lanna 00:24:49.843  7:59 Runner 14(F) 76 96 Banks, Ron 00:54:51.613 17:39 Runner s5(v)
15 79 Mcfarland, Scott 00:25:51.770  8:19 Runner 50(Mm) 77 97 Banks, Kate 00:54:51.666 17:39 Runner 44(F)
16 100 Knoll, Philip 00:26:01.563 8:22 Runner 53(v)
17 58 Murtaugh, Troy 00:26:06.753  8:24 Runner 31(Mm)
18 72 Pellegrino, Lauren 00:26:25.210 8:30 Runner 39(F)
19 76 Robertson, Kelly 00:26:31.646  8:32 Runner 21(F)
20 16 Harrison-Dilisio, Elsie 00:27:20.173 8:48 Runner 14(F)
21 45  Murray, Anna 00:27:29.200 8:51 Runner 29(F)
22 43 Dilisio, Greg 00:27:40.810 8:54 Runner s54(v)
23 59 Yager, Jessica 00:27:58.563  9:00 Runner 40(F)
24 61 Sandler, Pamela 00:28:02.770 9:01 Runner 57(F)
25 94 Lee, Matthew 00:28:12.850  9:04 Runner 40(Mm)
26 55 Noble, David 00:28:16.633  9:06 Runner 39(v)
27 92 Bryd, Kristen 00:28:26.833  9:09 Runner  49(F)
28 68 Heaton, Christine 00:29:04.183 9:21 Runner 41(F)
29 54  Shanley, Richard 00:29:31.496  9:30 Runner  3g(M)
30 34 Vieira, Elsie 00:29:43.163  9:34 Runner  o(F)
31 35 Torrico, Chelsea 00:29:43.926  9:34 Runner 26(F)
32 80 Mcfarland, Rebecca 00:30:03.063 9:40 Runner 4g(F)
33 73  Grahn, Kim 00:30:21.290 9:46 Runner 45(F)
34 86 Dillon, Peter 00:30:27.296  9:48 Runner 50(v)
35 24 Mason, Dexter 00:30:36.866  9:51 Runner 39(v)
36 5 Kane, Hugh 00:30:45.840 9:54 Runner 12(v)
37 65 Moriarty, Hannah 00:30:57.790 9:58 Runner 26(F)
38 84  Minkler, Jeff 00:31:17.336  10:04 Runner 43(v)
39 57 Minkler, Tim 00:31:17.443 10:04 Runner g9(M)
40 106 Goodnow, Hannah 00:31:21.240 10:05 Runner 26(F)
41 105 Del Molario, Elia 00:31:21.383 10:05 Runner 27(m)
42 89 Schenbeck, Ben 00:31:26.100 10:07 Runner 42(v)
43 29 Syrett, Matthew 00:31:30.323 10:08 Runner 49(m)
44 4 Syrett, Hayley 00:31:30.533 10:08 Runner 16(F)
45 30 Syrett, Cynthia 00:31:50.753 10:15 Runner 49(F)
46 33 Noble, Steven 00:32:07.820 10:20 Runner 69(v)
47 51 Brown, Michelle 00:32:48.433 10:33 Runner  36(F)
48 90 Schenbeck, Mamiko 00:33:41.106 10:50 Runner 37(F)
49 31 Kane, PaulQ 00:33:53.806 10:54 Runner 51(m)
50 44  Averill, Robert 00:34:12.953 11:00 Runner 66(m)
51 36 Miller, Eric 00:34:39.223 11:09 Runner 57(m)
52 66 Brandston, Melanie 00:34:47.110 11:12 Runner s5g(F)
53 56 Lee, Monica 00:35:21.820 11:23 Runner  50(F)
54 50 Briggs, Annika 00:35:24.230 11:24 Runner 29(F)
55 91 Duffy, Glenn 00:35:24.646 11:24 Runner 27(v)
56 47  Duffy, Michael 00:35:24.700 11:24 Runner 30(m)
57 62 Sweeney, Robin 00:35:38.930 11:28 Runner 50(F)
58 93 Lee, Raquel 00:36:50.686 11:51 Runner 40(F)
59 64 Rathbun, Cale 00:36:59.603 11:54 Runner 26(m)
60 63 Ward, Eva 00:37:09.726  11:57 Runner 25(F)
61 27 Ward, Hannah 00:37:10.103 11:58 Runner  30(F)
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168
165
155
170
186
182
185
184
151
166
187
192
162
188
183
191
179
174
177
164
161
167
193
176
158
159
190
172
175
189
152
180
178
173
163
171
169
150
153
154
160

Grochmal, Joe
Spitzer, Michael
Howland, Mike
Brown, Adam
Lee, Mike
Greenleag, Brett
Powell, Derek
Drake, Tim
Grimm, Chris
Fair, Beau
Castelluccio, Joe
Collier, Cormac
Taylor, Steve
Stephen, Laura
O'neil, Steve
Bach, Erin
Dittmer, Liz

Feen, Becky
Jackson, Caroline
Connor, Michael
Paris, David
Mulder, Lucia
Coons, Vicki
Schreiber, Grace
Veinoglou, Sophia
Stockfisch, Jim
Dillon, Maeve
Podsiadlo, Melanie
Steinhauer, llana
Dillon, Debbie
Bregstein, Joan
Baden, Meg
Lartigue, Francoise
Sullivan, Scott
Weinstein, Elana
Meyer, Sharon
Riello, Tony
Nealon, Suzanne
Delton, Pauline
Lennon, Elizabeth
Williams, Jonathon

AgeeRaceTiming.com

RUN FOR THE HILLS 10K 2016

Time Pace Type
00:38:17.500 6:10 Runner
00:38:48.016  6:15 Runner
00:40:42.400 6:33 Runner
00:41:33.603 6:41 Runner
00:42:39.736  6:52 Runner
00:42:48.820  6:53 Runner
00:42:53.963 6:54 Runner
00:43:06.460 6:56 Runner
00:45:01.580 7:15 Runner
00:47:08.166  7:35 Runner
00:47:53.803  7:42 Runner
00:49:32.576  7:58 Runner
00:50:47.803 8:10 Runner
00:51:21.366  8:16 Runner
00:51:21.513 8:16 Runner
00:53:20.676  8:35 Runner
00:54:10.670  8:43 Runner
00:54:10.863  8:43 Runner
00:54:11.303 8:43 Runner
00:54:33.820 8:47 Runner
00:54:43.380 8:48 Runner
00:55:06.766  8:52 Runner
00:55:40.070  8:57 Runner
00:58:10.266  9:22 Runner
00:58:52.500 9:28 Runner
00:59:02.360 9:30 Runner
1:00:00.820 9:39 Runner
1:00:30.396 9:44 Runner
1:00:31.630 9:44 Runner
1:00:44.876  9:46 Runner
1:01:04.973 9:50 Runner
1:01:55.403 9:58 Runner
1:01:56.303 9:58 Runner
1:03:27.276  10:13 Runner
1:03:27.436  10:13 Runner
1:04:19.243  10:21 Runner
1:04:43.790 10:25 Runner
1:05:42.633  10:34 Runner
1:13:42.796  11:51 Runner
1:15:33.966  12:09 Runner
1:17:35.146  12:29 Runner

Age(Sex)
19(M)
53(M)
28(M)
36(M)
54(M)
42(M)
43(M)
56(M)
41(M)
34(M)
38(M)
42(M)
59(M)
52(F)
53(M)
44(F)
35(F)
37(F)
33(F)
56(M)
62(M)
43(F)
56(F)
17(F)
48(F)
43(M)
23(F)
40(F)
33(F)
59(F)
61(F)
40(F)
39(F)
48(M)
45(F)
62(F)
44(M)
66(F)
39(F)
32(F)
40(M)
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